
 2016 WOMEN'S CITY OFFICIAL RESULTS

TOTAL
1 1368 $153.00
2 1235
3 1224
4 1203
5 1190
6 1174
7 1133
8 1115
9 1092

TOTAL
1 734 $100.00
2 719
3 636
4 635
5 614
6 606
7 603
8 589
9 562

10 530

Name
WOLFE / ALLEN

HEDSPETH / KALLENBACK
BAKER / STIRNAMAN

LLOYD/ FINNEGAN
GROVER / HUSTED

ROSE LANCE

SMITH / KALLENBACK
LANCE / BAKER-DAVIS

DAVIS / RAUDY
HOLMES / CLARK

Name
KERRI ALLEN

MARLENE BAKER
COLEEN HEDSPETH
CHRISTINA BAKER

SINGLES 

DOUBLES 

DELLA KALLENBACK
LILLIAN WOLFE
JOY STIRNAMAN

DELLA KALLENBACK
BRITTANY SMITH


